
off 2018/7/22 2WD

印刷： 2018/08/10 10:44:55 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

1

5

4

3

6

8

9

10

2

7

名前 

天堂　豊四郎

黒谷　進一

桑原　圭司

市川　直輝

舘　直樹

中川　明彦

タイタニック

東野　吉広

皆川　恭二

奥村　嘉規

Lap# 

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

8

Total 

5:10.713

5:15.228

5:21.824

5:22.406

5:02.728

5:06.820

5:21.460

5:21.758

4:28.742

4:05.181

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

24.646

24.789

24.818

24.530

24.952

25.179

26.166

26.218

24.839

26.375

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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